Port Terminal Services Performance Indicators

Capacity and Loaded Tonnes Statement

February 2025
Port Terminal

Pt Giles

Pt Lincoln

VEYET T

Thevenard

Allocated Amount; the sum of all client bookings (excluding tolerance) assigned to vessels which completed loading during the reporting period.

Slot
FH February
LH February
FH February
LH February

FH February

LH February

FH February

LH February

Slot Start
1/02/2025
15/02/2025
1/02/2025
15/02/2025
1/02/2025
15/02/2025
1/02/2025
15/02/2025

Slot Finish
14/02/2025
28/02/2025
14/02/2025
28/02/2025
14/02/2025
28/02/2025
14/02/2025

28/02/2025

THE
AGRICULTURE
NETWORK

Allocated Amount Loaded Amount Variance Explanation of Variance*
20,000 21,520 7%
30,000 30,000 0%
10,000 11,480 13%
155,000 157,276 1%
- - 0%

55,500 44,709 -24% Shipper unable to e_xecute

allocated capacity

18,000 18,000 0%
22,000 24,200 9%

Loaded Amount; the number of tonnes loaded onto vessels which completed loading during the reporting period.

*applicable only where variance exceeds 20% of capacity.

Published by Viterra Operations Pty Ltd (ABN 88 007 556 256) in accordance with Clause 29 (1)(a),(b),(c) of the Port Terminal Access (Bulk Wheat) code of Conduct.
Viterra Advise that the tonnes shown are subject to change
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Port Terminal Services Performance Indicators VIITERR/I &

Vessels Failing Survey
February 2025

Port Terminal Oct'24 Nov'24 Dec'24 Jan'25 Feb'25 Mar'25 Apr'25 May'25 Jun'25 Jul'25 Aug'25 Sep'25

Pt Giles

Pt Lincoln

Wallaroo

Thevenard

Published by Viterra Operations Pty Ltd (ABN 88 007 556 256) in accordance with Clause 29 (1)(d) of the Port Terminal Access (Bulk Wheat) code of Conduct.
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Port Terminal Services Performance Indicators VITERR/N Swuw-

Demurrage Statement
February 2025

Ships Charter

Port Terminal B

Demurrage Days Explanation of Demurrage Occurrence

Pt Giles No data

Pt Lincoln No data

Wallaroo No data

Thevenard No data

Published by Viterra Operations Pty Ltd (ABN 88 007 556 256) in accordance with Clause 29 (1)(e) of the Port Terminal Access (Bulk Wheat) code of Conduct.
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Port Terminal Services Performance Indicators VITERR/\ -

Loading Order Change Report
February 2025

Loading Prioirty
change since

Estimated date of Estimated Date Loading
Port Terminal Exporter Quantity (tonnes) Commodity Grain Loading "commenced" or

Commencement -02ding Completed ncompleted” previous month

(Y/N)

NETWORK

Explanation

Published by Viterra Operations Pty Ltd (ABN 88 007 556 256) in accordance with Clause 29 (1)(f) of the Port Terminal Access (Bulk Wheat) code of Conduct.
Viterra Advise that the tonnes shown are subject to change

Page 4 of 4



